Y TBepKACHO:
Hupexrop MBOVY "COII Ne 2" /-
r.Ycuncka C.B. Comko )

MEHIO na 17.11. / /

3ABTPAK: 1-4/5-6x1 Iena
1-4 5
Kotnera u3 uHaEHKH 100 53,83p. 53,83p.
MaxkapoHBI OTBapHbIE 150/180 7,08p. 8,40p.
Camnar u3 CBEXKEH KaIyCThl 60/100 9,00p. 15,00p.
Moaoko 200 22,67p. 22,67p.
X1eb mImeHUYHEBIN 40 2,12p. 2,12p.
X1eb pok/TIIeHnYHBIN 40 2,08p. 2,08p.
bynouka 50 9,76p. 9,76p.
OBE/I:
bopin | 250 10,00p.
JKapxoe mo-momaiHemy 240 54,00p.
Kykypy3a 60 10,00p.
Kucenb 200 5,40p.

X1eb mimeHnYHbIi 40 2,09p.



*

MEHIO CBOOOIHOI0 BLIOOpPA HA 17

YTBEepKIOCHO:
Tlupexrop MBOY "COIIL Ne 2"

r.Ycuncka C.B. Comiko

a1

IlepBbIe Os1r08a:
bopin

Bropsie 0104
Kotiera n3 uHIENKA
Kapkoe nmo-goManiHemy

I"apuup:
MaxkapoHBI OTBapHBIE

Xo0J10AHbIC 3AKYCKU:
Canat u3 CBEXKEMN KaIyCThI
Caar u3 orypioB

Hanurku:
Yam

Kucenp

Myd4Hbie U3ae/us:

X71e0 prK/MIIeHUYHBIN
X71e0 MIIeHUIHBIHI
[TnpoxKKM B acCOpTUMEHTE

250

150
100

180

100
100

200
200

40
40
60

\

10,00p.

53,83p.
280,00p.

8,40p.

15,00p.
20,00p.

3,00p.

5,40p.

2,04p.
2,09p.
20,00p.




